CITY OF WARWICK
OFFICE OF THE TAX ASSESSOR
3275 POST ROAD
WARWICK, RHODE ISLAND 02886
TEL.(401) 738-2000, ext. 6016
FAX (401) 732-1252

TAX BOARD OF REVIEW

SCOTT AVEDISIAN
MAYOR

Glen R. Whitehead, Chairperson
Mark C. McHugh, Member
Thomas O. Sweeney, Member
Evelyn A. Spagnolo,
Interim Tax Assessor

MEETING FEBRUARY 10, 2014

OLD BUSINESS:

APPEAL #
035-2013
062-2013
063-2013
076-2013
077-2013
106-2013
141-2013
145-2013
152-2013
158-2013
164-2013
A-V
165-2013
173-2013
174-2013
176-2013
177-2013
180-2013
181-2013
185-2013
186-2013
186A-2013
187/2013
188/2013
189/2013
190-2013
191-2013
192-2013
193A-C
194 A&B
195-2013
197-2013
198-2013
199A-C
200-2013
201-2013
202-2013

OWNER
FIRST AMERICAN TITLE
TMF ENTERPRISES
XIARHOS CHRISTOL TR
TOROS JOHARJIAN
CALLEN CORP
BASTICK & JONES
WARWICK LOFT HOTEL
ELIZABETH SMITH
MPT OF WARWICK
MARINA REALTY, INC
BAY MARINA INC

ADDRESS

117 METRO CNTR BLVD
831 BALD HILL RD

190 BUTTONWOODS AVE
561 PROVIDENCE ST
1251 WARWICK AVE
650 LOVE LN

400 KNIGHT ST

10 BROADVIEW AVE
2191 POST RD

2 SHATTOCK AVE

1800 WEST SHORE RD

TANGIBLE AND REAL PROPERTY

JOSEPH BUCO

PRI WARWICK AIRPORT
FIRST WARWICK HOTEL
KEITH W BURDEN
KAITLIN HENNIGAN
EXCHANGE ST ASSOC
STEVEN JOHNSON
LYNDA R RANDALL
CDG PROPERTIES

CDG PROPERTIES
BARBARA RIEGS TRUST
BARDEN AVENUE LLC
SABRA HEALTH CARE

66 PADDOCK DR
1850 POST RD

1940 POST RD

90 EBONY DR

24 DESMAR CT

5 DIVISION ST

1706 WARWICK AVE
98 ZACHARIAH PL
1584 WARWICK AVE
WARWICK AVE

16 BROADVIEW AVE
1678 POST RD

1139 MAIN AVE

URBAN GROWTH PROPERTY 2119 POST RD

ANN & HOPE OF RI
GREENWICH BAY REALTY
EPLRI HOLDOINGS LLC
RICHARD BENDETSON
ROSEMERE REALTY
ROBERT SULLIVAN TRUST
CHARTER WARWICK

W P WARWICK ASSOC
MARC E SMITH

SABRA HEALTH CARE
GREENWICH BAY ENT

1689 POST RD

300 TOLLGATE RD
2095 ELMWOOD AVE
815 SANDY LN

1995 POST RD

1102 JEFFERSON BLVD
1500 BALD HILL RD
1500 BALD HILL RD
1689 POST RD

270 POST RD

252 SECOND PT RD

PLAT/LOT
TANG 019491
262/0151
363/0855
262/0010
TANG 0143836
219/0175
274/0204/001
385/0039
323/0022
365/0172
358/ASST LOTS
359/ASST LOTS
230/0016
322/0339
322/0345
213-0222
359/0608
220/0170
319/0162
328/0476
319/0001
319/0532
385/0038
322/0313
270/0281
323/0523
322/0209/0002
246/0329
296/673-615-469
341/007&008
323/0426
268/0536
241/0012
241/13 36 &144
322/0209
293/0940
359/0258



203-2013
204-2013
205-2013
206 A-2013
207-2013
208 A-D
209-2013
210-2013
213-2013
214-2013
215-2013
216-2013
217A-2013
217B-2013
218-2013
219-2013
233-2013
239-2013
240-2013
259-2013
260-2013
261-2013

GREENWICH BAY ENT 35 MASTHEAD DR
BREWER YACHT YARD 100 FOLLY LANDING

RALPH D BOZZI
NAI ENTERTAINMEN
WARWICK MALL OP

L-218 & 219 SPADINA AVE
T 1200 QUALKER LN
LLC 400 BALD HILL RD

PICERNE MEADOWBROOK 2470 WARWICK AVE

WALTER A BOZZI

319 SHAWOMET AVE

RICHARD R RUSSELL SR 209 COBURN ST
RICHARD REALTY, INC 2100 POST RD
JEFFERSON HOTLE ASSOC 901 JEFFERSON BLVD

ALM SUPERMARKET
CAMILLE STINTON
CECLIO GONZALEZ
CECLIO GONZALEZ
LORIANN BOSE

P T REALTY LLC
ENT CENTER OF RI
JOHN FARIA
WILLIAM F PAQUIN

3030 WEST SHORE RD
16 LANE 7

579 PROVIDENCE ST

583 PROVIDENCE ST

162 PARK AVE

185 JEFFERSON BLVD
55 LAMBERT LIND HWY
405 KILVERT ST

42 BROADVIEW AVE

CENTERVILLE BUILDERS 44 HARBOUR TERR
CENTERVILLE ASSOC 164 CENTERVILLE RD
PHEASANT TEA & COFFEE 686 SANDY LN

NEW BUSINESS:

TIME

5:00 PM

5:15PM

5:30PM

APPEAL #

220-2013

221-2013

222-2013

223-2013
224-2013
225-2013
226-2013
227-2013
228-2013
229-2013
230-2013
231-2013
232-2013

234-2013

235-2013

ADDRESS/OWNER

2038 WARWICK AVENUE
EUGENIA L. ILLIANO, TRUSTEE
1976 WARWICK AVENUE
GIUSEPPE ILLIANO, TRUSTEE
2443 WEST SHORE ROAD
GIUSEPPE ILLIANO, TRUSTEE

LOT ON SEMINOLE STREET
LOT ON SEMINOLE STREET
LOT ON SEMINOLE STREET
22 SEMINOLE STREET

LOT ON MOHAWK AVENUE
9 MOHAWK AVENUE

36 LOGAN STREET

28 LOGAN STREET

2 SEMINOLE STREET

LOT ON LOGAN STREET
WARWICK COVE MARINA INC.

11 FULLERTON ROAD

AVIS RENT-A-CAR SYSTEMS INC.
10 SENATOR STREET EXTENSION
AVIS RENT-A-CAR SYSTEMS INC.

366/0081
235/0220
334/0218 & 0219
215/0002 & 023
386/0005/0003
351/01-239-240&261
334/0297
360/0020
323/0264
277/0023
363/0773
305/258/9916
262/0015
262/0283
355/0242
282/0110
273/0497
278/0133/0004
385/0024
209/0026
244/0011
350/0583

PLAT/LOT

329-0003

329-0176

349-0549

376-0260
376-0259
376-0258
376-0248
376-0163
376-0162
376-0161
376-0159
376-0244
376-0160

323-0370

311-0199-0001



236-2013 55 SENATOR STREET EXTENSION 311-0199-0003
BUDGET RENT-A-CAR SYSTEMS INC.

5:45PM 237-2013 55 MASTHEAD DRIVE 366-0002
GRISTMILL/MASTHEAD LLC
238-2013 126 TOLLGATE ROAD 246-0318

GRISTMILL/MASTHEAD LLC

6:00PM 245-2013 14 LELAND AVENUE 357-0268
PETER R. TOWNSEND & JASON I. SIMMONS
244-2013 20 JEFFERSON BLVD. 285-0292

COASTAL HOLDINGS WARWICK LLC

6:15PM 242-2013 20 JEFFERSON BLVD. 285-0003
COASTAL HOLDINGS WARWICK LLC
243-2013 268 METRO CENTER BLVD. 276-0016

BRE HOMESTEAD PORTFOLIO LLC



